
CR MOTO TRACK DAY CZWARTEK - Gr.B3+A3
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Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 706 KUCHARCZYK K. - Triumph 2:04.149

Best Lap

1 2:08.043 12:53:02.470

2 2:04.803 12:55:07.273

3 2:05.390 12:57:12.663

4 2:04.149 12:59:16.812

 Po. 2 - # 736 STATULEVICIUS A. - Ducati 848 EVO+ 23.738

Diff. First

1 2:50.562 12:36:56.113

2 2:47.516 12:39:43.629

3 2:45.134 12:42:28.763

4 2:42.346 12:45:11.109

5 2:39.467 12:47:50.576

6 2:37.917 12:50:28.493

7 2:36.830 12:53:05.323

8 2:34.460 12:55:39.783

9 2:31.256 12:58:11.039

10 2:27.887 13:00:38.926

 Po. 3 - # 724 GALEWSKI M. - Suzuki GSXR K5 1000+ 37.747

Diff. First

1 2:41.896 12:56:27.350

2 2:46.858 12:59:14.208

 Po. 4 - # 702 FALKOWSKI T. - Suzuki GSXR600 + 38.038

Diff. First

1 2:51.059 12:48:20.152

2 2:46.884 12:51:07.036

3 2:44.962 12:53:51.998

4 2:42.187 12:56:34.185

5 2:43.329 12:59:17.514

 Po. 5 - # 798 KUMANEK R. - . + 1:02.409

Diff. First

1 3:16.520 12:58:13.137

2 3:06.558 13:01:19.695

 Po. 6 - # 759 LUTY K. - . + 1:10.463

Diff. First

1 3:15.065 12:45:11.058

2 3:14.612 12:48:25.670

Fastest lap: 2:04.149 
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